Hadley Township

4293 Pratt Road P.O. Box 227 Hadley MI 48440

Cynthia Daly, Clerk Lisa Schultz, Treasurer Robert Hartwig, Trustee Richard Brandt, Trustee

Ernie Monroe, Supervisor

JULY BOARD OF REVIEW

HADLEY TOWNSHIP BOARD OF REVIEW

Hadley Township Board of Review will hold a meeting on Wednesday July 19, 2023 at 1:30 p.m.

Location: Hadley Township Office Building 4293 Pratt Rd, Hadley MI 48440.

The purpose of the meeting is to correct qualified errors.

Cynthia Daly Hadley Township Clerk

Posting date: July 12, 2023